Governors Published Information

St. Luke’s CE Primary School

Appointing Body

3 Parent / 1 Staff - elected by parents / staff of the school

3 Co-opted - by Governing Body / Academy Sponsors

3 Foundation - by Diocese / PCC / Trust Board

1 Local Authority - nominated by LA - appointed by Governing Body
Headteacher - ex-officio whilst in post

Name Category of Governor Office
Mrs Christine Clegg Foundation Diocesan Governor
Mrs Lynne Coxell Co-opted Chair

Mrs Kimberley Farrall Staff (HT) Governor
Mrs Fiona Fogarty Foundation PCC Vice Chair
Mr Anthony Hignett Staff Governor
Mrs Joanne Horner Parent Governor
Mr Adrian P McCouaig Parent Governor
Ms Celia Ramsbottom Parent Governor
Clir Peter Rush Authority Governor

Current Vacancies

St. Luke’s CE Primary
Position

Co-opted

Co-opted

Appointed

18/09/2014
01/04/2014
01/09/2014
29/11/2011
02/10/2013
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
28/11/2014
04/03/2013

Expiry

17/09/2018
31/03/2019
31/08/2018
28/11/2015
01/10/2017
27/11/2014
27/11/2018
27/11/2018
03/03/2017



