Governors Published Information St. Luke's CE Primary School

Appointing Body

- 3 Parent / 1 Staff elected by parents / staff of the school
- 3 Co-opted by Governing Body / Academy Sponsors
- 3 Foundation by Diocese / PCC / Trust Board
- 1 Local Authority nominated by LA appointed by Governing Body

Headteacher - ex-officio whilst in post

Name	•		Category of Governor	Office	Appointed	Expiry
Mrs	Christine	Clegg	Foundation Diocesan	Governor	18/09/2014	17/09/2018
Mrs	Lynne	Coxell	Co-opted	Chair	01/04/2014	31/03/2019
Mrs	Kimberley	Farrall	Staff (HT)	Governor	01/09/2014	31/08/2018
Mrs	Fiona	Fogarty	Foundation PCC	Vice Chair	29/11/2011	28/11/2015
Mr	Anthony	Hignett	Staff	Governor	02/10/2013	01/10/2017
Mrs	Joanne	Horner	Parent	Governor	28/11/2014	27/11/2014
Mr	Adrian P	McCouaig	Parent	Governor	28/11/2014	27/11/2018
Ms	Celia	Ramsbottom	Parent	Governor	28/11/2014	27/11/2018
Cllr	Peter	Rush	Authority	Governor	04/03/2013	03/03/2017

Current Vacancies

St. Luke's CE Primary

Position

Co-opted

Co-opted